
Hely/Location ossz./SS.ávolság/TotalIdő/Timeső autó/First Csó autó/Last 
IE/TC 1 Napi rajt/Nézői parkoló 0.00 10:00 12:40
IE/TC 2 Ferde út 0,35 0:03 10:03 12:43
GY/SS 1 Ring Belső 8,10 0,10 0:03 10:06 12:46

Rajtkapu
IE/TC 3 Nézői parkoló Gyüjtő be 9,30 2:15 12:21 15:01
IE/TC 4 Nézői parkoló Gyüjtő ki 0,10 0:25 12:46 15:26
IE/TC 5 Ferde út 0,35 0:03 12:49 15:29
GY/SS 2 Ring Belső kör/circle 11,10 11,85 0:03 12:52 15:32

Hely/Location Távolság/DistanIdő/Timeső autó/First Csó autó/Last 
IE/TC 6 Napi rajt/Nézői parkoló 0,00 9:00 11:40
IE/TC 7 1.es kanyar külső 0,36 0:02 9:02 11:42
GY/SS 3 Ring külső 5,75 0,10 0:03 9:05 11:45
IE/TC 8 Ferde út 6,38 0:12 9:17 11:57
GY/SS 4 Ring Belső kör/circle 11,10 0,10 0:03 9:20 12:00

Szerviz
IE/TC 9 Nézői parkoló Gyüjtő be 9,30 2:10 11:30 14:10
IE/TC 10 Nézői parkoló Gyüjtő ki 0,10 0:25 11:55 14:35
IE/TC 11 1.es kanyar külső 0,36 0:02 11:57 14:37
GY/SS 5 Ring külső 5,75 0,10 0:03 12:00 14:40
IE/TC 12 Ferde út 6,38 0:12 12:12 14:52
GY/SS 6 Ring Belső kör/circle 11,10 0,10 0:03 12:15 14:55
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